www.del taww.com
Automation for a Changing World
Extended Motion Controller
DXMC Series
1
Delta Extended Motion Controller DXMC Series
The DXMC Series is an advanced synchronous multi-axis motion controller with max. 32 real axes and
64 virtual axes control. It provides tension control, rotary cut, flying shear and E-CAM function modules

-0.0 (4.99")
17
Ordering Information
Model Name Explanation
ASDA-A3 Series Servo Drives
ASD - A3 - 04 21 - L
Product Name:
AC Servo Drive
Model Type
(see the table below)
Input Voltage and Phase
21: 220V 1-phase / 3-phase
23: 220V  3-phase
Rated Output Power
01: 100 W
02: 200 W
04: 400 W
07: 750 W
10: 1 kW
15: 1.5 kW
20: 2 kW
30: 3 kW
Series:
ASDA-A3 Series
Type
PT Mode
Pulse
Train
PR Mode RS-485 CANopen DMCNET EtherCAT
Full-
closed
Loop
Control
Analog
Voltage
Control
E-CAM STO
L ○ ○ ○ X X X ○ ○ ○ X
M ○ ○ ○ ○ X X ○ ○ ○ ○
F X ○ X X ○ X ○ X ○ X
E* X ○ X X X ○ ○ X ○ ○
Note: Models with a * mark are the ones to be launched.
18
Servo Drive Specifications
ASDA-A3 100 W 200 W 400 W 750 W 1 kW 1.5 kW 2 kW 3 kW
01 02 04 07 10 15 20 30
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
y
Phase / Voltage  Single-phase / three-phase 220 VAC Three-phase 220 VAC
Permissible Voltage Range Single-phase / three-phase 200~230 VAC, -15%~10% Three-phase 200~230 VAC,
-15%~10%
Input Current (3PH) (Units: Arms) 0.67 1.34 2.67 5.01 6.68 10.02 13.36 20.05
Input Current (1PH) (Units: Arms) 1.16 2.31 4.63 8.68 11.57 17.36 - -
Continuous Output Current (Units: Arms) 0.9 1.55 2.65 5.1 7.3 12.6 13.4 19.4
Instantaneous Maximum Output
Current (Units: Arms)
3.54 7.07 10.61 21.21 24.75 35.36 53.03 70.71
Cooling System Natural Air Circulation Fan Cooling
Drive resolution 24-bit (16777216 p/rev)